
1 髙  山      千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立堀田小学校 11 31.12 13.01 18.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.20 1.501 1 2 2

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.18 0.86-1 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.29 2.592 1 1 1

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.06 1.662 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.30 1.803 2 1 2

6 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.06 1.661 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.44 2.942 2 1 2

11.84 13.01

Composition 1.80 3.313.25 2.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.80 3.443.50 2.50 3.75 4.00

Skating Skills 1.80 3.313.25 2.75 3.50 3.75

18.11

2 藤  田  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高浜市立吉浜小学校 1 28.23 12.36 15.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.26 1.44-3 -3 1 -3

2 2T 1.30 0.07 1.370 0 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -1 -1 0

4 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.08 2.281 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.64 1.06-5 -4 -2 -4

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.422 0 0 0

13.20 12.36

Composition 1.80 2.882.75 2.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 1.80 2.942.75 2.25 3.00 3.75

Skating Skills 1.80 3.003.00 2.25 3.25 3.50

15.87
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3 山  田  香  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立中根小学校 4 27.40 12.29 15.31 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.17 2.372 2 1 1

2 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -4 -2 -3

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 1 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.361 0 0 0

6 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 0 -1

13.30 12.29

Composition 1.80 2.943.00 2.50 3.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.693.00 2.50 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.883.25 2.75 3.00 2.50

15.31

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 橋  本  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清須市立西枇杷島小学 3 25.27 10.08 15.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.06 2.260 1 1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.20 1.10-2 0 -3 -1

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.13 1.57-2 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-2 1 0 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 1 0 0

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -2 -1 -2

7 SSp2 1.60 0.08 1.680 2 0 0

10.60 10.08

Composition 1.80 2.882.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

Presentation 1.80 2.812.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.752.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

15.19
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5 柿  本  春  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立上野小学校 8 25.12 9.36 15.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Sq q 1.30 -0.29 1.01-3 -2 -2 -2

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.03 1.630 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.06 1.160 0 1 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.05 1.95-1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.08 1.580 0 1 1

6 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.14 0.84-4 -2 -2 -3

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.06 1.190 1 1 0

9.61 9.36

Composition 1.80 3.132.50 2.50 4.00 3.50

Presentation 1.80 2.752.00 2.50 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.882.50 2.50 3.50 3.00

15.76

6 加  治  優  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

一宮市立大和東小学校 2 23.25 10.76 12.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Tq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 2 1

3 2Sq+1T q 1.70 -0.29 1.41-3 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 -1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.03 2.230 1 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.41 0.95-4 -3 -2 -3

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-2 -1 0 0

11.64 10.76

Composition 1.80 2.382.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.312.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 2.50

12.49
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7 森  本  梨  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大津市立平野小学校 6 22.09 9.02 13.27 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.38 0.98-3 -2 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 0 0 -1

4 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.08 1.62-2 -1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.461 0 0 -2

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

10.10 9.02

Composition 1.80 2.562.75 2.50 3.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.503.00 2.25 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.312.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

13.27

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

8 山  田  久美子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

椙山女学園大附属小学 9 20.00 6.81 13.39 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S< < F 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-4 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 0 -1

5 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.10 0.80-3 -1 -2 -2

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.23 1.27-4 0 0 -2

7.84 6.81

Composition 1.80 2.562.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.502.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

13.39

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 Ruo Yu Tseng

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LCFS CLUB 10 19.47 6.83 12.84 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.08 1.52-1 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-2 -1 -1 -2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 -2 -1

4 SSp1 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.10 6.83

Composition 1.80 2.382.00 2.25 3.00 2.25

Presentation 1.80 2.382.50 2.25 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.382.25 2.25 3.00 2.00

12.84

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

10 Adele Johnson

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LCFS CLUB 7 19.24 6.41 12.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.25 1.35-2 -2 -4 -1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.09 0.51-2 -1 -1 -2

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.131 0 1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.14 0.96-4 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.90 6.41

Composition 1.80 2.312.25 2.00 3.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.382.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.442.50 1.75 3.00 2.50

12.83
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11 花  田      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立大須小学校 5 17.50 6.02 11.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.26 0.78-4 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-5 -4 -3 -3

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-5 -1 0 -1

4 1A+1T<< << 1.10 -0.36 0.74-4 -3 -3 -3

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.23 1.27-3 0 -1 -2

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.08 1.52-3 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7.44 6.02

Composition 1.80 2.251.75 2.25 3.00 2.00

Presentation 1.80 2.131.75 2.00 2.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 2.001.50 2.00 2.50 2.00

11.48
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